10:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
10:47 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.
11:30 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Regional Water Planning Committee Meeting
January 4, 2008
10:00 am — 2:00 pm
Tremont, lllinois

Tazewell Public Health Department
21306 lllinois Rt. 9, Tremont

Standing Committee Meetings
- Develop Status Report/ Goals for discussion during
Meeting

Call to Order

Approval of minutes of November 30, 2007 Meeting
MAC Treasure Report

Report on Water-Demand Scenarios

Standing Committee Reports — Status Reports/ Goals
Landfill Development Presentation - PDC
Lunch

Sustainability and Water Supply Planning and Management
— Dr. Winstanley

2008 Committee Progress Schedule Discussion
Other Business
Public Comment

Adjournment

Future Meeting Locations

January 25, 2008 — Decatur
February 29, 2008 — Lincoln
March 28, 2008 — Savoy



