Regional Water Planning Committee Meeting January 4, 2008 10:00 am – 2:00 pm Tremont, Illinois Tazewell Public Health Department

21306 Illinois Rt. 9, Tremont

10:00 a.m.	Standing Committee Meetings - Develop Status Report/ Goals for discussion during Meeting
10:45 a.m.	Call to Order
10:47 a.m.	Approval of minutes of November 30, 2007 Meeting
10:50 a.m.	MAC Treasure Report
11:00 a.m.	Report on Water-Demand Scenarios
11:15 a.m.	Standing Committee Reports – Status Reports/ Goals
11:30 p.m.	Landfill Development Presentation - PDC
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Sustainability and Water Supply Planning and Management – Dr. Winstanley
1:30 p.m.	2008 Committee Progress Schedule Discussion
1:40 p.m.	Other Business
1:50 p.m.	Public Comment
2:00 p.m.	Adjournment
Future Meeting Locations January 25, 2008 – Decatur	

February 29, 2008 – Lincoln March 28, 2008 – Savoy